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llOBb

1112?

llli^O

lllStf

11156

11216

11336

11350

11352

Vljflft

L

I

•

3

*

!
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m?u

11605

11788

11952

11957

120^

121R9

12762

12*1-12

12*n6

12^1

1756-1

12586

12589

12603

12733

12733

12811

12596

12923

1297l|

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Jenkins

Jeffcoat

Jeffcoat
-•: C '"

Jennines

Jeffcoat

Jerfords

Jeffcoat

Jeffcoat

Jeffers

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Edward D.-

Toomsboro, Ga.

Sanders Kyzer

Lexington, S. C.

Danny E.

Wagener, S . C.
Patrick William
Clark, N. J.

Melton Lewis
West Columbia, S

Johnny C.

West Columbians.
Alfred C.

West Columbia, S

Jesse Benjamin

Swansea. S. C.

Jimmy Ray
West Columbia, S.C

Jerf coat Carne 11

Jeffers

Swansea, S. C.

Aaj?on
Gfeston, 5. C.

Jeffcoat Raymond C.

Jeffcoat

Jeffcoat

Jeffers

Jeffords

Jeff cost

Je>f f nont.

Jeffcoat

Jeffcont

Jeffcoat

Jpffrnnt

Jeffcoat

Jeter

Jenkinson

Jeffcoat

Jefferson

Jenkins

Jeter

Jeffcoat

Jeffcoat

West Columbia. S.

Pqul T.
It ._ i ' -, C7 P
U f f R t °0l X . T D.^ .

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Us s e ry

Driggers
/

Weathere/1

/
He a ley /

/

Buchanan

C. \

Wat for ay
C. \

Wo mack \

C-

Dibble

Hickman

Williams

Jeffcoat

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

NiirtT^ r.

Toomsboro. Ga.
Sstelle

Columbia, S. C.

Billie Lou

Gaston. S. C.
Patricia Mary
Rahway, N. J.

Cnarlotte G.
Cayce, S. C.

^ladys

West Cola. .S.C.

Ginger K.

Cayce, 3. C.

Marv Lee

Gaston. S. C.

Janet Elizabeth
West Columbia, s.C

Ivory Mae
Gaston, S. C.

Linda Marie
cayce, S, C.

Jeffcoat
C.

Bessie E.

Cavce. S. C-

Rocrers Shlrlev

Bayfeon ^ 0:. » ~ • - • Dove
Lexington, S.C.

James Brooks

West Cola., S .Cj j

West Columbia, 5.

B i l l y W.

Donald Wilbur

West Columbia ,S.

Eosnoe Csrl

Swansea, S. C.

West Columbis.S.

Glf>nn Murray

WffRt Cnl iimb^o , S

Blight . O^L,
Swansea, S J/ C.

James woodrow

Columbia, S. C.

Gi i i inm^
Columbia. S. C.

Charles ^eroy

Columbia. S. C.

Ronny Carrol

Lexington, S.C.
Ralph

Swansea, s. C.

Joe
Woodford, S. C.

Rayfield

Columbia, S. C.

Darling Blight
Swansea, S. C.

Odom Monroe

Lexington. S.C.

West Col3.TS.C-

Catherine Ann
Gaston, S. C.

Emma Jean

West Cola., S.C.

WillieTison Christine Marie
C.

Hydriqk

C.

^oland
C.

Shumpe-rt

Jeffcoat

C.

Pope

0
u f i f fnoat

Hodge

Mitchell

Anderson

Boyd

Sharpe

Gillings

Roberts

Williams

Prye

Lexington, S. C.

Doris E.

Columbia, S.C.

Gaston. S. C.

Nancy laurq

Leesville, S. C-

Grace Elizabeth

Cayp.fi, S. C.

Teresa Ann

Mondsle Bessie

Wft«t Cnla. BS.C.
Gracie Dianne

^lloree, S. C.

Luther Mae

Columbia , S. C.

West Cola. rS.C.

Cathay Dftvnnn

West Coaa, S. C.
Wanda Sail

Cayce, S. C.

Gloria Lou
Gaston, S. C.

Patricia Ann

Columbia, S. C.

Leila Mae

Pelion, S, C.

Janie Ruth

Lexington. S.C,

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

k3
kl
17
16
19
20
16
13"

2t3

2?

^7
$2

19

15

2U
21

.17

23
20
19
21

60

4^
17
21
17

22

21

17
19

21
21

21

19
1Q

20

?fi

18

17

57
42

18
52
16
20

19

19
19
28

IB
25

20

26
21

6b
66
lo
17

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

C

w

C

w

w

w

w

C

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

1. Date Application Piled
Z. Date License Issued

Month

Jan

Jan
Feb

Feb

Feb

Feb
Feb
Feb

—Mac.

Mar

Apr
May
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul

AUK

Day

7
a
5
6
11
12
27
261

2&
21

2?

1

19
20

2U

27

15

29
Septi 18

Sept
i j

Dec

19
16
19

Aor 24

Apr 27

Jul 7
Jul 15
Jul (15
Jul

Sep
Sep

Dec
Dec

M«r

Mar

Apr

May
May
May
May

May

16

9
11
14
16
•in
11

3Q-
1
17
18
26
?7

Jul 2

Jul

w

C

w

w
w
w

N

N

w

w

Jul

Jul

Jul

Jul

Aug
AUK

Oct

Oct

Oct

Uct

Nov.

Nov.

Dec

Dec

Jan
Jan
Feb
Feb

-

fS
26
27
27

2

^
?0

in
15

22

Year

1969

1969
1969

1969
1969
1969
1969
1969

JL9651
1969

1969
1969

1969

1969
1969
1969

1969
1V64

1969
1969
1969

1969
Z9&9
1970
1970

L970
1970
1970
1970

1970
1Q70

1970

1970

1071
1971

1921.
1971

1971
1971

1Q71

1971
1971
1971
1971
1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971
1971

22 1971

23

21

22

Hi

17
U*

17

1971

1971

1971

1V72
1972
1972
1V72

1. Date of Marriage

Month

Jan

Jan

Eeb
Feb

Feb

Feb
Feb
Feb

Mar

Mar

May

Jul

Day

a
fc

J=L-

11

12

12
28
20

21
PI,

1

1

"J
Jul «

Jun
Jul

Jul
AUg

Aug

Sept

Oct

Oct

Dec
Dec

May

2V
3

2$

U
31

Vear

1969
1969

_1S£&
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969

1969
1^6^

1969

1969

!%<
1969
1969
1969

1969
1969
1969

4 [1969
i*

7
19
19
1

1969
1969
1969
1969
1970

• BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Clarice H.Hendrix
N. £. for S, C.
Lexington. S. H.
Rev. L. L. Whit tak

West Columbia, 3. C.

Sara R. Boozer
Prolpste Judge „
.^exirigtonf S. C.
Clarice H.Hendrix

Eex?hEfon.SS.CC.

J. Pred Spires
Magistrate
Cayce. S. C.

Jeanette R. Swyger
N. P. Tor S. C.
L°yintTton S C

Rev. Charles E. Ben
West Columbia, S.C

Rev. Tommie Abney

- Gastoir' 3< C>

Rev. Clifford P. Ra^
West Columbia, S.C.

Rev. Tommie Abney

Gaston, S. C.

Hev.Srnest B.Lee

Cayce, 3. C.

~^ara H-Bnnz«r
Pro^ate^Jud^e r f

Hev.willard T.Bran
Hay 5" 11970. Columbia, 3.C.

Jul
Jul

Sep
Sep

Dec

Dec

Apr

-Apr
May

May
May
May

Jun

Jul

Jul

Jul

Jul
Jul
Aug

Aug

Oct

18
20

11

11

18

1970
1970

1970
1970
1970

22 1970
10

_22
26

18
21

r

9
6
6
27
29
29

20

1971

.19-21
19.71
1971
1971
1971
1971

19?1

1971

1Q?1

1971
1971
1971
1971
1971

23 1971

??. 197T

Oc^it 1,26
T

Ocij?Q

TCr,^ ?

NOV.

Dec.

Dec

Dec

Mar
Mar

Feb
Peb

iy?l
1971
1471

2^ 1971
•i

22

PK

u
8
Ib
22

1971

1971

1971

1972
1972

1972

197^

Rev. L. L, Whittak
West Cola., S.C.

Clarice H.Hendrix
N. J J . for D. C.
Lexington, S. C-

Chaplain Hugh J. ^
A'ort Jackson, S. C

Hev* Junior Holand

Lexington Cpuft ty T £

Rev. Enoch S. Pinkie

LexingtonQount J -

Rev. Charles E.Bern
Lexington County

Hev.J. T.^astingeil

Lexington County

H. Hav ^am
•fro bate Judge
Lexington, S. C.
John B. Hallman

Magistrate ftichlam

Clarice H. Hendrix
N. P. for 3. C.

REMARKS

>r Consent of psren
Carl" Driggers
Edward L. Jeffcoa

t

hardt

consent of father

David hi. Hickman

ion Consent of mother

Bessie no^ers
3r Consent of Another

Annie Jeffcoat

Consent of stepmott

^ladys uef fords

Lckley
,

. C.

ap Jr.

lardt

°oasent of mothe

Virginia C.Pope

i eo.

^ev Charles W. Dawjpins

Lexington Cty. S.C.

KP v T. , c^ Pfiyn0

Orangeburg Cty f S.i

Wt T, Brown
N. P. for S. C. !
LfiXT ngtnn Hty, S , f!u

Rev.J.L. Davis

Swansea , S .C .

Rev G. J. Odom

Richland Cty, S.C.

Rev Lance S. Bradlej
Lexington Cty, S.C.

Rev Paul W. Redmon

Lexington Cty, S. C

-

consent of Mother

. Mamie Prye
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